
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/4/1 Sat 12,664       18,876     1,184         20               920               33,664                       

2023/4/2 Sun 21,043       23,944     1,919         57               1,256            48,219                       

2023/4/3 Mon 20,389       22,273     1,934         -              1,031            45,627                       

2023/4/4 Tue 17,771       19,617     1,769         20               1,082            40,259                       

2023/4/5 Wed 9,270         11,426     771            -              533               22,000                       

2023/4/6 Thu 5,784         8,710       588            -              484               15,566                       

2023/4/7 Fri 5,933         8,993       504            561             577               16,568                       

2023/4/8 Sat 10,430       14,348     911            47               753               26,489                       

2023/4/9 Sun 8,977         13,382     961            90               671               24,081                       

2023/4/10 Mon 5,009         7,397       582            179             451               13,618                       

2023/4/11 Tue 5,237         7,647       385            495             501               14,265                       

2023/4/12 Wed 5,221         7,749       402            320             456               14,148                       

2023/4/13 Thu 5,742         8,113       403            422             501               15,181                       

2023/4/14 Fri 5,890         9,242       350            62               531               16,075                       

2023/4/15 Sat 13,241       19,453     1,106         127             603               34,530                       

2023/4/16 Sun 11,906       16,388     1,032         70               474               29,870                       

2023/4/17 Mon 4,727         7,123       498            220             392               12,960                       

2023/4/18 Tue 4,372         7,050       243            180             401               12,246                       

2023/4/19 Wed 4,404         6,765       280            390             437               12,276                       

2023/4/20 Thu 4,178         6,672       282            380             485               11,997                       

2023/4/21 Fri 5,432         8,290       283            78               560               14,643                       

2023/4/22 Sat 10,734       14,935     934            175             778               27,556                       

2023/4/23 Sun 9,903         13,950     1,004         98               573               25,528                       

2023/4/24 Mon 4,893         7,463       571            109             467               13,503                       

2023/4/25 Tue 4,686         7,289       386            96               378               12,835                       

2023/4/26 Wed 5,349         7,853       335            225             427               14,189                       

2023/4/27 Thu 5,432         7,980       412            334             672               14,830                       

2023/4/28 Fri 5,660         8,797       314            97               766               15,634                       

2023/4/29 Sat 11,423       15,389     1,018         56               814               28,700                       

2023/4/30 Sun 11,853       16,878     1,179         263             848               31,021                       

257,553    353,992   22,540       5,171          18,822          658,078                     
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